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TELECOMMUNICATION REPAIR SERVICES

N Sync Services

Grand Prairie, TX  Garland, TX

Q017-15

DNR Comms  UNET, Inc.

Richardson, TX

Labor rate
Additional hourly rate
Per person

Holiday/ after hours labor rate

Additional person holiday after hours
Rate

Per single voice cable

Per single data cable

Dual run of one voice and data

Price of replacement parts
Warranty/Payment Terms

$38.00
$36.00

No Bid No Bid

$57.00

$54.00

$170.00

$180.00

$243.00

Cost + 10%

One year/ Net 30

FW Cabling
Fort Worth, TX

No Bid

Superior Fiber (HUB)
Bedford, TX

No Bid



